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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 12/03/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Salem Salem High School
Fri 12/06/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at East Palestine East Palestine High School
Tue 12/10/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Columbiana HS Gym
Fri 12/13/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Springfield HS Gym
Tue 12/17/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Southern HS Gym
Fri 12/20/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Lisbon David Anderson David Anderson Jr/Sr High School
Fri 12/27/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Newton Falls HS Gym
Fri 01/03/2014 5:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Western Reserve HS Gym
Tue 01/07/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at United United High School
Wed 01/08/2014 7:30 pm Boys VARSITY Basketball (A) at United United High School
Fri 01/10/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Crestview Columbiana Crestview High School
Tue 01/14/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. East Palestine HS Gym
Fri 01/17/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Columbiana Columbiana High School
Tue 01/21/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at McDonald McDonald High School
Fri 01/24/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Springfield Springfield High School
Tue 01/28/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Southern Southern Local Jr/Sr High School
Wed 01/29/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Southern Local Southern Local Jr/Sr High School
Fri 01/31/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Lisbon David Anderson

(Homecoming Game)
HS Gym

Tue 02/04/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. United HS Gym
Fri 02/07/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Crestview HS Gym
Tue 02/11/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Leetonia HS Gym
Fri 02/14/2014 5:30 pm Boys Basketball (A) at Brookfield Brookfield High School
Tue 02/18/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (H) vs. Lakeview (SENIOR NIGHT) HS Gym
Fri 02/21/2014 6:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) at West Branch West Branch High School
Tue 02/25/2014 7:00 pm Boys Basketball (A) Sectional Tournament game AT

Akron Manchester
Akron Manchester


